No. C 70066

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SCENIC VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.
BARBARA A. HAVENS

31 SCENIC VIEW DR.

LOWMAN ID 83637-8620

BLAIR CLARK
204 3RD. STREET
BOISE ID 83702-8363

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR HARRY ERICHSON 21 SCENIC VIEW DR.
DIRECTOR JIMMY SCHUMACHER 27417 HANNA RD.
DIRECTOR SANDRA HAMILTON SCENIC VIEW DR.
PRESIDENT ROBERT A. HAVENS 31 SCENIC VIEW DR.
TREASURER BARBARA A HAVENS 31 SCENIC VIEW DR.
VICE PRESIDENT GREG SMITH 41 E. RIVER DR.
DIRECTOR RIC COLLIER PO BOX 520808

City State Country
LOWMAN ID USA
CONROE TX USA
LOWMAN ID USA
LOWMAN ID USA
LOWMAN ID USA
LOWMAN ID USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA

Postal Code
83637
77385
83637
83705
83716-8620
83716-8620
84152-8620

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 70066

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Barbara Havens
Name (type or print): Barbara Havens

Date: 06/14/2018
Title: Sec/Treas

Processed 06/14/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




