No. C 70066 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Due no later than Jun 30, 2018 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SCENIC VALLEY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. BARBARA A. HAVENS 31 SCENIC VIEW DR. LOWMAN ID 83637-8620		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BLAIR CLARK 204 3RD. STREET BOISE ID 83702-8363 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				204 3RD. STRE BOISE ID 837				
RECEIVED BY D		A 1.1	D :11 C 1 T T	(!!)				
4. Corporations: Enter N Office Held	Names and Busin Name	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu Street or PO Address	rer (optional). City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	HARRY ERICHSON		21 SCENIC VIEW DR.	LOWMAN	ID	USA	83637	
DIRECTOR	JIMMY SCHUMACHER		27417 HANNA RD.	CONROE	TX	USA	77385	
DIRECTOR	SANDRA HAMILTON		SCENIC VIEW DR.	LOWMAN	ID	USA	83637	
PRESIDENT	ROBERT A. HAVENS		31 SCENIC VIEW DR.	LOWMAN	ID	USA	83705	
TREASURER	BARBARA A HAVENS		31 SCENIC VIEW DR.	LOWMAN	ID	USA	83716-8620	
VICE PRESIDENT	GREG SMITH		41 E. RIVER DR.	LOWMAN	ID	USA	83716-8620	
DIRECTOR	RIC COLLIER	2	PO BOX 520808	SALT LAKE CITY	UΤ	USA	84152-8620	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Barbara Havens			Date: 06/14/2018			
C 70066		Name (type o		Title: Sec/Treas				
Processed 06/14/2018		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				